GRUNDFOS DATA BOOKLET
Hydro Solo-E
Complete pressure boosting systems
50/60 Hz
HYDROLYS.F
R
T
a

Applications 3
Construction 3
Type key 4
Operating conditions 4
Pressure 4
Installation 5
Pressure tank 5
Electrical connection 5
Reset after water shortage 6
2. Control of CRE pumps 7
Communication with CRE pumps 7
Overview of functions 9
3. Performance range 12
Curve conditions 12
Performance range 13
4. Technical data 14
Hydro Solo-E with CRE 1 14
Hydro Solo-E with CRE 3 15
Hydro Solo-E with CRE 5 16
Hydro Solo-E with CRE 10 17
Hydro Solo-E with CRE 15 18
Hydro Solo-E with CRE 20 19
Hydro Solo-E with CRE 32 20
Hydro Solo-E with CRE 45 21
5. Motor data 22
6. Product numbers 23
International product range 23
Southern European product range 23
7. Accessories 24
R100 24
Grundfos GO 24
Dry-running protection 24
8. Further product information 25
WebCAPS 25
WinCAPS 26
GO CAPS 27HYDROLYS.F
R
P
ro
d
u
c
t
d
e
s
c
ri
p
ti
o
n
Hydro Solo-E 1
1. Product description
Introduction
Grundfos Hydro Solo-E booster set is a turnkey